
TECHNICAL ADVICE, SUPPORT, PARTS & SERVICE

For more information visit our website www.k-rp.com 
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HOW CAN WE HELP YOU? 
CONTACT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALISTS AT 1-844-893-3222

For all other
inquiries, contact
us at 1-800-463-9517
or info@k-rp.com

www.k-rp.com

CUSTOMER
SUPPORT

EMAIL

EXTENSION

software@k-rp.com

Design Tools, NROES
Load Program, Picoil

troubleshooting@k-rp.com orders@k-rp.com parts@k-rp.com warranty@k-rp.com shipping@k-rp.com

528 529 501 507 503

CATEGORY

PRODUCT
SUPPORT

EVAPORATORS
SMALL

CONDENSING
UNITS

REMOTE &
WATER COOLED

CONDENSING UNITS

MULTI COMPRESSOR
CONDENSING UNITS

PARALLEL 
COMPRESSOR

 SYSTEMS

AIR COOLED
CONDENSERS &
FLUID COOLERS

AIR HANDLERS

MODEL

EMAIL

EXTENSION

evaps@k-rp.com

520 521 522 523 524 525 526 527

smcu@k-rp.com mdcu-lgcu@k-rp.com rcu-wccu@k-rp.com multicompcu@k-rp.com racks@k-rp.com acc-fc@k-rp.com ahu@k-rp.com

KTL, KTM, R, KLV,
KLP, KMP, KEP, KHP

KEH, KEZ, KES,
KQH, KQZ

MEDIUM & LARGE
CONDENSING

UNITS

KMS/KMD,
KVS/KVD KR, KX, KW KCH, KCZ, KCT, KF Link/Link+, 

Racks, etc.
KCS, KCM, KCL,

KFM, KFL

KAC, KAF, KAH,
KAB, KAP,

Free Standing Coils

504



IT ALL STARTS HERE 
CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL OFFICE FIRST

CANADA

We design and manufacture a complete line of commercial refrigeration products. Find out more at www.k-rp.com or call us at 519-751-0444 or 1-800-463-9517.
KEEPRITE REFRIGERATION BRANTFORD, ONTARIO ● LONGVIEW, TEXAS www.k-rp.com

HEADQUARTERS
159 Roy Blvd., Brantford, Ontario, Canada N3R 7K1
Phone: 519-751-0444 or 1-800-463-9517 Fax: 519-753-1140 Email: info@k-rp.com

1

2
2

3

5

6

7

8

9

4

1. WESTERN
VANCOUVER BC
Andrew McKinney
amckinney@k-rp.com
604-353-9392
CALGARY AB
Franco Tabat
ftabat@k-rp.com
403-463-3101

MISSISSAUGA ON
George Tusiuk
gtusiuk@k-rp.com
Trevor Woods
twoods@k-rp.com
Ryan Bryce
rbryce@k-rp.com

226-381-0520 
or 800-268-6125

SAINT-SAUVEUR QC
Pierre Bouchard
pbouchard@k-rp.com
Bryan Couture
bcouture@k-rp.com

450-667-9998
or 800-900-6642

2. CENTRAL/MARITIMES 3. QUEBEC

UNITED STATES
4. WEST REGION

5. SOUTH CENTRAL 
    REGION

LAKE ST. LOUIS MO
Bob Schindler
bschindler@k-rp.com
636-699-6766
DALLAS/FT. WORTH TX
Jonah Greco
jgreco@k-rp.com
636-395-1687

FULLERTON CA
Johnny Smith
jsmith@k-rp.com
562-631-6814
LOMA LINDA CA
Dick Gallina
dgallina @k-rp.com
909-800-0137

6. NORTH CENTRAL    
    REGION

7. SOUTH EAST 
    REGION

8. EAST CENTRAL
    REGION

9. NORTH EAST 
    REGION

ALPHARETTA GA
Ross Shafer
rshafer@k-rp.com
636-290-4577
Brent DeYoung 
bdeyoung@k-rp.com 
678-670-9197

CHICAGO IL
Mike Schriner
mschriner@k-rp.com
773-844-1619
Phillip Rueve
prueve@k-rp.com
312-900-1720

WHITE HALL MD
Thomas Taylor
ttayler@k-rp.com
410-698-7454
ROCK HILL SC
David Dorn
ddorn@k-rp.com
704-771-0777

TAUNTON MA
Joe Gallego
jgallego@k-rp.com
508-965-7381
PHILADELPHIA PA
Zachary Eads
zeads@k-rp.com
314-315-2200


